

Misc Case 75 OF 2024

Order No. 07

Dated: 07.11.2024

Today is fixed for taking fresh step positively.

None appears and none moves the case record till 12:55 P.M. on repeated call . Hence petitioner is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

Fix 27.01.2025 for show cause by petitioner.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

